• Comes with clamp and ball valve
o Choose from 1/2" or 3/4" ball valve (other sizes available upon
request
• Clamp Pressure rating for DN50mm - 350mm nominal size = 1.6 MPa
• Clamps suitable for pipe OD 45 mm (1.8”) to 240 mm (9.4”)
• Maximum Temperature for clamp: 0 – 60°C or 32 – 140°F
• Clamp length: 150 mm or 5.9” (other lengths available upon request)
Key Features

More Info
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Notes
Product Prefix
0 0 0 0 H T 1 c 2
Valve size
1 – 1/2” valve
2 – 3/4” valve
Outer diameter of pipe
1 – 45 – 51 mm,  1.8” – 2.0”
2 – 59 – 67 mm,  2.3” – 2.6”
3 – 67 – 76 mm,  2.6” – 3.0”
4 – 75 – 90 mm,  3.0” – 3.5”
5 – 88 – 104 mm,  3.5” – 4.1”
6 – 100 – 135 mm,  3.9” – 5.3”
7 – 135 – 160 mm,  5.3” – 6.3”
8 – 160 – 190 mm,  6.3” – 7.5”
9 – 190 – 220 mm,  7.5” – 8.7”
0 – 210 – 240 mm,  8.3” – 9.4”
• The amount of pressure that a clamp will contain is proportionate to the diameter of the pipe being
clamped and the amount of torque applied to the bolts. Smaller diameter clamps will apply a higher